
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
55

770
13
84

111
32
11
23
22

181
48
36
73
21
27

Nome
Paulo Louco
Marco Scalamandre
Rafael Gimenez
Mauricio marchioni goncalves
Gustavo Borges
Tarcilo Pimentel Sobrinho
Augusto Neves Tolentino/Prisci
Fernando Pessoa
Paulo Kalassa
Carlos Marcelo / Lu Klai
Luiz Fernando Tavares Guerreiro
Manu Clauset
Marcelo Fortes
Alexandre Joao Romcy
Maurizio Sandro Sala

Classe
GTTS ALDEE

GTTS ALDEE

Convidados

GTS ATE 2.0

GT ATE 1.6

Convidados

GT ATE 1.6

Associado

Associado

GT ATE 1.6

GTS ATE 2.0

GT ATE 1.6

Convidados

Convidados

Associado 2.0

Voltas
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
9
9
6
5
1

Dif
-

+1.106
+2.292

+17.408
+36.771

+1:09.049
+1:19.915
+1:28.607

1 Volta
+21.296
+26.422
+28.457
4 Voltas
5 Voltas
9 Voltas

Tm total
15:07.176
15:08.282
15:09.468
15:24.584
15:43.947
16:16.225
16:27.091
16:35.783
15:10.506
15:31.802
15:36.928
15:38.963
10:46.226
7:40.749
1:52.507

Melhor Tm
1:29.412
1:29.364
1:27.794
1:31.002
1:32.911
1:34.800
1:33.989
1:36.860
1:38.387
1:40.043
1:41.346
1:41.043
1:38.176
1:30.972
1:44.737

NCBM Equipe

Classificado por voltasMarcas Raceville

 Sabado

Corrida 2

Corrida (10 Voltas)

RaceVille 2.730 Km

09/06/25 15:43

Classicos RaceVille
     06/07 - 08/25

Impresso: 06/09/2025 17:25:06
Crono TCVR

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Margem de Vitoria
+1.106

Med Vel
108,336

Melhor volta tm
1:27.794

Melhor Spd
111,944

Melhor volta por
[13] Rafael Gimenez
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